RET2000B-RF + RX1-S
RF Digital Room Thermostat
Features
RET2000B-RF Digital Room Thermostat and RX1-S
Single Channel Receiver provide installation
convenience and location flexibility for your
home heating control. This is combined with
sleek modern design and high performing

RET2000B-RF + RX1-S RF Digital Room Thermostat
Specifications and
Ordering Information
Thermostat RET2000B-RF
Ordering code - for set c/w single channel receiver 087N644400
Ordering code - without receiver 087N644300
Product line 03
Type Digital Thermostat
Power supply 2.5 - 3VDC (2xAA batteries)
Maximum range 30 meters
Operating frequency 433.92MHz
Setting temperature range Heating 5-30oC   Cooling 16-36oC
Operating temperature range 0-45oC
Battery lifetime Min. 2 years
IP Rating IP20
On/Off Control Yes
Chrono-proportional control Yes
Construction EN60730-2-9
Dimensions (mm) H84 x W84 x D37
Wiring Details RET2000B-RF Remote Sensor Input
Danfoss Ltd.
Ampthill Road
Bedford MK42 9ER
Tel: 01234 364621
Fax: 01234 219705
Email: ukheating@danfoss.com
Website: www.heating.danfoss.co.uk
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures, and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products already
on order provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary in specifications already agreed.
All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.
VDRKU102
1 2 3
S1 S2
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
S
N L
N L
2 3 4
COM ON OFF
230Vac
1
RX1-S
Product Conversion Table
New Part Can Replace
RET2000B-RF + RX1-S RET B-RF + RX1
Notes:
(1) RET2000B-RF + RX1-S is not backward compatible with RET B-RF + RX1, in case of replacement both thermostat and receiver
will require changing
(2) Ordering code 087N6444 is for a factory paired set.  The RET2000B-RF and RX1-S can also be purchased seperately and paired
at installation
(3) Ensure there are no large metal objects between the thermostat and receiver as this will interfere with the RF signal
1 2 3
S1 S2
Configured for
remote room
sensor or limit
sensor
Configured for
window con-
tact or other
contact such as
teleswitch
Receiver RX1-S
Ordering Code 087N777300
Number of Channels 1
Power Supply 230Vac +/-15% 50/60Hz
Output Relay SPDT type 1B
Relay Rating 3A (1) at 230Vac